Notice to the Bar

ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM 2009 INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following
New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment,
are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order of the New Jersey

Supreme Court dated September 22, 2009 and effective upon publication on September

28, 2009.

Aarons, Mark M. 81 O/S

Adofo-Wilson, Baye 08 Esx

Amicizia, Vincent Maniscalco 96 O/S

Anderson, Robert Martin ’86 Mon
Asmar, Emanuel Shamoun 05 Ber

Behrendt, Thomas A. ’01 Mdl
Berman, W. Steven 86 Bur

Beron, Helmut 86 O/S

Brenner, Sarah E. 07 O/S

Cahn, Samuel 05 O/S

Canty, Deborah L. 00 O/S

Catovic, Sami Ismet ’99 Som
Cohen, Michael M. ’00 Ber

Conovitz, Jennifer Susan 89 O/S

Dennis, Laura Christina 99 O/S

Dhanjal, Manpreet Singh 03 O/S

Drinkwater, Phillip Francis, III 92 Glc

Eskridge, Tracy Regina ’93 Mrc
Feola, Katie Anne 08 O/S

Feuerstein, Debra Lynn 08 Ber

Foster, David Leroy 04 O/S

Freeman, Lauren N. 08 O/S

Friedman, Andrew Michael 94 Esx

Gallo, Laurie ’99 O/S

Gastman, Gregory "98 Hds

Goldstein, David M. 73 O/S

Goldstein, Gerald C. 75 O/S

Gorvitz, David 06 O/S



Grossbarth, Joel A.
Grossman, Brooke A.

Guerami, Amir Ali Patrick

Guinan, John L., Jr.
Gutt, Matthew Moesel
Hally, Jennifer Leigh
Hart, Angela Denise
Harter, Simon

Hayes, Joseph M.
Honcharuk, Dana C.
Humphrey, Stephen R.
Jackson, Jasper J.

Jackson-Woods, Catherine

Keane, Robert Joseph
Ketty, Nivritha Casi
Kim, Hyong Kyoo
Kishbaugh, J. Eric
Klein, Marjorie E.
Macam, Lucia C.
Madero, Marcia
Meyer, Lori Kathleen
Mirsky, Andrew T.
Mulcahy, Kathleen A.
Mullen, Corinne M.
Onaodowan, Esere
O’Donnell, Patricia Una
Pakis, Andrew
Paneth, Michael
Panossian, Haig
Passarello, Dari M.
Patel, Chirag N.
Patel, Milan K.
Patterson, Dawn Nicole
Pescatore, Michael L.
Pocchio, Michael J.
Poeta, John R.

Price, Richard G.
Robertson, John T., Jr.
Schmierer, Ross H.
Schonfeld, Simcha D.
Schwartz, Andrea B.
Seidlin, Jaye M.B.
Serrano, Betsy L.
Shakhnevich, Steven
Siegel, Randi Alison

Simmsparris, Michele M.

93 O/S
07 O/S
03 O/S
08 O/S
98 O/S
03 O/S
91 O/S
90 Mrc
05 O/S
’08 Unn
’95 Mor
73 Esx
’06 Cam
94 O/S
07 O/S
’95 Ber
81 Cam
89 Ber
07 Esx
06 O/S
01 Hds
94 O/S
91 O/S
83 Hds
06 Esx
05 O/S
98 Mor
06 O/S
06 Ber
97 O/S
08 Mdl
04 O/C
94 O/S
89 Esx
’93 Mdl
90 O/S
81 Mon
87 O/S
02 O/S
03 O/S
94 O/S
05 O/S
99 Hds
06 O/S
08 O/S
00 Ber



Simon, Joel M. 86 O/S

Singfer, Benjamin A. ’08 Unn
Slawe, Daniel Reuben 05 O/S
Spiegler, Bruce A. "93 Esx
Stanback, Willard A. 89 Mrc
Tabak, James W. 84 O/S
Tadross, George 01 O/S
Tadros, Shadia 07 O/S
Tangney, Thomas D. 02 O/S
Tynan, Kimberly A. 03 O/S
Unger, Jeffrey "05 Pss

Urs, Lori 00 O/S
Vann, Joseph M. "87 O/S
Wecht, David L. >89 Ber
Wohl, Ethan D. 93 O/S

New Jersey Lawyers’” Fund for Client Protection

Dated: January 7, 2010



